NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Ragging Helpline
24x7 Toll Free
1800-180-5522

helpline@antiragging.in [www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency
Centre for Youth (C4Y)

antiragging(@c4yindia.org | www.cdyindia.org

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad ( ARS)

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)

Name Designation Contact Number | Email Id
Dr. Harpreet Singh Chief Proctor, Convener 9520976081 harpreetpharmacy@iftmuniversity.ac.in
Dr. Manoj Kumar Director & Dean, SET 98974457175 directorset@iftmuniversity.ac.in
Dr. Nisha Agarwal Director & Dean, SBM 9897223962 nishaagarwal@iftmuniversity.ac.in
Dr. S B Mishra Director & Dean, SOL 9412493757 sbmishra@iftmuniversity.ac.in
Dr. Rajkumari Singh | Director & Dean, SoSS 9837325666 drrksingh@iftmuniversity.ac.in
Dr. B K Singh Director & Dean, SOS 9837271666 | drbksingh@jiftmuniversity.ac.in
Dr. Tanzeel Ahmad Director & Dean, SBT 9837612666 tanzeel ahmad@iftmuniversity.ac.in
Dr. Sushil Kumar Director, SPS 9837874416 drsushil@iftmuniversity.ac.in
| Direc .

Dr. Neelu Trivedi Add Due.utor University 9997532680 neelu_trivedi@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Polytechnic - =
Dr. Arvind Shukla | Head, SCSA 9319160550 sreindsldagitimnivezsiy.as.in
Dr. Sanjeev Agrawal | Registrar 9837065491 registrar@iftmuniversity.ac.in
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Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS

Name Designation Contact Number Email Id

Dr. Arun Kumar Mishra Dean Students’ 9451751810 arun_mishra@iftmuniversity.ac.in
Welfare, Chairman -

Mr. Abhishek Srivastava Proctor 9997998354 abhishek_srivastava@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Dr. Utkarsh Tyagi Proctor 9760353953 utkarsh_tyagi@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Dr. Rajdeep Singh Proctor 9410457759 rajdeep.singh@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Dr. Udayveer Singh Proctor 9412565607 udayveer.singh@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Dr. Ridhi Garg Proctor 9837051147 riddhi.garg@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Dr. Hariom Chauhan Proctor 7906512226 hariom_chauhan@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Mr. Akash Kumar Arya Proctor 8791090789 akash.arya@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Mr. Prashant Sharma Proctor 9639986383 prashant.sharma@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Mr. Deepak Sharma Proctor 9927894646 deepak.sharma@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Dr. Arvind Kumar Warden 9627171008 arvind. kumar@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Dr. Divakar Shukla Warden 8445056384 divaker.shukla@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Dr. Shahbaz Khan Warden 9451143365 shahbaz.khan@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Mr. Satyartham Warden 9354093040 satyartham@iftmuniversity.ac.in

Ms. Anukrti Mishra Warden 9870891806 anukrti.mishra@iftmuniversity.ac.in
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RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL
ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC
REGULATIONS (www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/ Annexure-L.pdf)

WWW.ugc.ac.in




